1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

disclaimer

tighten

specify

on-site

chaperon(e)

overhear

intensely

foothill

irritate

superconduct

or
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() srefteneor, Smtert @ gt
(fomam) e, AoTed et
(fomam) ffée o, we e

(faiwor) (Adjective) Tret W, e oM w
(fomam) (Adverb) Tra v, RufRa @ w®

(=) Uas cafeh St ifdfaa e ht SR hear
g1(foram) SRaza e, ARl AT

(o) fom STHeETeR] AT
(fsram) (Adverb) dtear &, TeE &
(g=m) B ugrel, uddia & o fewan

(foram) fRreTT, TRRM &t

(r=T) 3= aromT R fAgga varg & forg ufasty fEa
gt
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/disclaimer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/tighten/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/specify/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/on-site/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/chaperon(e)/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/overhear/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/intensely/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/foothill/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/irritate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/superconductor/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/superconductor/
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1211

(&=1) geieH, ST

uandlln (foram) ToqrerT, TS ehear
1212
I (farRiwoT) Icwd, e
gﬁ (TT) Scqa, TERIE

1213

(=) Irefe, STORTe

infraction
1214
e et @,
1215
RISIoT) TR 3 e, FHRSATE e
troublesome T e
1216
(S=1T) T, Ysa
M (feram) =T, ug=m=-T
1217
indentation ™ T T
1218
(=) smegre, fagra
assurance

1219

'1 . (=) U, fAg=or
—garneSSIn (foram) St &, fAdfRa eear

1220
(d3) gaTs TR, TeaRT

blimp
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/handling/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/gala/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/infraction/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/afford/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/troublesome/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/spot/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/indentation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/assurance/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/harnessing/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/blimp/

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

generator

teambuilding

long-standing

entrant

trailer

campground

frisbee

roster

subtotal

accusation
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(=) SRR, fargd Ieu=1 &e areft 7

(=) S Fomfor, wgg Fmor (Rgor) S fmfor &

(farsYwor) it w9 § =5t <81, QRIAT

(=) wfcraih, anfeer g aren @afn

(%) gew, gataeiet

(=) SR T, de T T T

(=) I+ aretT f$%eh, Wt o1 RaetT

(=) g, AT <l drferen

(=) IU-ahT, SrifRreh et

(foram) Su-aT T, 311 et FeTermT

(GEDEEINEAR CALE]
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/generator/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/teambuilding/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/long-standing/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/entrant/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/trailer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/campground/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/frisbee/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/roster/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/subtotal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/accusation/

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

guestion

noble

undertaking

first-hand

formality

securities

suddenness

mediator

oratorical

outsell
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(&) g, |aret
(foram) g, g Set

(frtwroT) =g, Simesf, TEfaa
(=) S=a ot ot eafch, TeTAG <t

(@) T, @, aRatsrr

(forYeroT) mrered, e

(=) wfaegfaar, foxfia amem

(T=1) HezRy, darearar

(frgiwroT) ryor deeft, arfRies

(o) aiferen s, forshl & mt Feherm
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/question/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/noble/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/undertaking/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/first-hand/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/formality/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/securities/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/suddenness/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/mediator/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/oratorical/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/outsell/

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

geologist

doctorial

imaginative

thoughtful

willingness

reverend

pursuant

magistrate

materially

underhanded
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(i) gfamr, et At

(frsiwon) Sfarexe & Hafdd, Sfaedt

(farYwo) TETeHeR, Sedmnefie

(Rdwor) frrefer, Gdeasher

(=) FeoTaItch, TEAfd

(farYwoT) FEA=, fas

() w3, et

(faiwor) SrER, SrEY

(=) =fes sifdrenrl, Afoge

(fomam) (Adverb) Heeaquf &9 &, ardfde 9 @

(farrwor) enarerst & fopar man, sMfaw
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/geologist/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/doctorial/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/imaginative/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/thoughtful/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/willingness/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/reverend/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pursuant/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/magistrate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/materially/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/underhanded/

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

deceitful

premature

interaction

seductive

optical

install

proprietary

bass

dynamite
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(forYwroT) eRdeTST, Sudt

(foriwroT) = & Ugd, STedt

(=) Tueh, Tare

(=) gocht eaf, Sreen
(foram) goht nifar & et

(fariwor) FTaT, SHTeRt

(fsiwon) 3fE @ Heifea, <= ala

(5=m) (noun) (feram) (verb) g, S&TEe Wfid
YT, Y 3T HIAT

(frgiwoT) =@nfaeg, fasy
(5=) @A, srfdeR

(frgieroT) 8w, A
(=) 919, Ueh UhR Y Aelt

(i) farepiean, arfeharrett ueref
(foma) fereme e, ST 3T
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/deceitful/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/premature/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/interaction/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flick/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/seductive/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/optical/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/install/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/proprietary/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/bass/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dynamite/

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

stunning

deceased

troubleshoote
r

determine

reassign

verification

commend

conciliatory

non-
committal
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(faiwon) (adjective) (feham) (verb) Sgd ez, Sirehtes,
agdeh =ehr, Siepiafehd e

(faiwon) (adjective) 74, f&ed, ®R g (=) (noun)
7 afw, e

(Ti=IT) THT QHT e aTell Afch

(fomam) fRaffka e, o aam

(fomam) foRR @ oA, g: Srafed aam

(=) gfe, geam=

(d=) mnfers, deies

(feham) =TT =T, TRIGAT eheAT

(faiwor) et set arelT, drseguf

(far¥wroT) srfAoriares, Ufdergar & a<= arerr
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/stunning/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/deceased/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/troubleshooter/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/troubleshooter/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/determine/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/reassign/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/verification/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/coo/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/commend/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/conciliatory/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/non-committal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/non-committal/

1271

1272

1273

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280
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bearer T
EGIECIRCICEED
recklessness
diner = e
ambiance (S L
world- (Ristwon) Ry iR, oI
renowned
i 3 ,Fm'lﬁ—cﬁ
ballroom D o
(frswor) fames, Aaas
regulatory

consolidation ™ T

| . (fr2ieror) &ftar, oy 71fa aren
S owmg (i) et T, g

inclination (¥ g, s
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/bearer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/recklessness/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/diner/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ambiance/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/world-renowned/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/world-renowned/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ballroom/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/regulatory/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/consolidation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/slowing/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/inclination/

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

ill-equipped

gleaming

horrendous

move

spin-off

distraught

exasperate

finely

grossly

clarity
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(frsiwor) Sie & GO &, et & et

(far¥oT) TeReR, THed g9

(farRYwoT) 1aTTeh, AT, SR

(E=1T) heH, ATl

(foram) e, TUFTaRa AT

(fartwroT) IuteuTe, TR

(=) IicuTe, HEgRIeh Scute

(fartwoT) e, fifaa

(foraT) TR AT, SRS et

(o) (faiwor) (Adverb) aieht &, gad w0 9

(fomam) (Adverb) sraferen, aga ifdes

(S=T) TgEdT, WEdT &1 TWR
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ill-equipped/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/gleaming/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/horrendous/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/move/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/spin-off/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/distraught/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/exasperate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/finely/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/grossly/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/clarity/

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299

1300

aper

forthcoming

imitation

freshman

junior

ashamed

pillow

awful

uncomfortabl

e
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(faiwon) (adjective) et gar, fem fomar gom (=)
(noun) @TeT gar fawaT, TR U &l ders

(5=T) TS, SRae AT

(fora) STTST ST, BITST & ST

(friwroT) fRrehe wifersg & g1 arerT, Iuctsy

(=) Fehed, S1TehRUT

(=) =1q BT, v Y 1 e

(farYwroT) e 37 @t Srefiey

(=) SIfRR, et TR 1 afh

(frswor) ififer, wifsTa

(g=m) aferar, R & fow ggrr

(farrwor) raTeR, @R

(far2vwor) 3regst, TR 39 arerr
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/clipping/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/paper/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/forthcoming/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/imitation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/freshman/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/junior/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ashamed/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pillow/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/awful/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/uncomfortable/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/uncomfortable/

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

1309

1310

disappoint

o
c
o

dumb

enn
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(oram) fARTRT BRAT, ST AT

() T, g

(o) enferent ST, Sigika g

(fomam) (fastwor) (Adverb) T =a:, STHAR TR

(fomaT) STRTH =T, AT B ST

(fariwor) g, #=

(=) &ama, geAT, a1 e SRy
(feharm) &, afteeT

(=) Sreftepfd, ARRAT
(STT) G2 9ROT, RIS
(foram) foRR & a=em

(R<wron) amedt, aTedt Tag @

(wi=T) e e Y g, B AR
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/disappoint/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/bud/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/normally/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/relax/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dumb/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/crush/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/denial/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/refill/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/outer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/penny/

1311

1312

1313

1314

1315

1316

1317

1318

1319

1320

sensitive

length

oven

principle

wn

popularity
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(foriwroT) Tdemsfter, ufa(foran)fter

(GEVKCCIEACISIN

(=) aftem, g

(farR¥wroT) TR, htat

(=) IO, TTEIR

(feam) g, sifeea & g

(foma) wRem= BT, T

(far<iwroT) (fomam) geeht, Fieht Hieht 14T, AR giHT

(=) Rrgfa, fam

(feram) ST, TUR AT (EET) fadht, aamar

() vfafeg, vaem
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sensitive/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/length/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/oven/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/close/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/exist/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/annoy/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pale/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/principle/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sell/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/popularity/

1321

1322

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1330

population

disease

™
2
3

flow

1
=
)

straight

brake
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(i) ST, et f dear

(=) fomd, 3

(=) =4, iy g
(fomam) @<t svetT, i awee

(GEDREIACIN
(fra) ar&TT, wranfed g

(d=) B, TIT
(feram) ©e &, giet s

(farYwroT) qeRIeR, AsEE

(=) (feRam) (Verb) gAma & g7 711 <4f<h AdeH &
1A F AT

(=) A, el
(fena) Sire, 2T aheT

(farwor) e, e feam arerm
(fomam) (farsiwor) <fte, gRa

(=) Sk, A= AT IUeHROT
(fomam) Aepm, e aheaT
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/population/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/disease/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/farm/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flow/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hole/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/loyal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/elect/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sum/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/straight/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/brake/
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1331
(fepaT) Ug=TT, SUTNT AT

wear PR
1332

cloud Eg)?; iﬁm%w
1333

Mgh (i) ST, SOt AR o e
1334

weak () s, P
1335

steel A
1336

stair (at) €,
1337

waist (e e e
1338

root Egﬁ; N
1339

ain E;ﬁu:)iaia gt &

1340

sound A

(d=) @, smarst
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/wear/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/cloud/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/thigh/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/weak/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/steel/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/stair/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/waist/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/root/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pain/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sound/
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1341
(foram) fasrg @, AT

believe
1342
(&31) BR, WIS
—dEfeat (foram) &3, URISI BT
1343
confuse () e e, e
1344
iob (i) o, g, et
1345
(=) feara, &
m (fora) fsgepmT, B @heT
1346
. (=) Y, AT, "eAT
episode
1347
wool (¥ e
1348
data (T=T) STHBRY, 2, Sfichs
1349
(=) Z=\saT, W Uehe arelt
COOk (feram) =TT ST, TeRT
1350
(=) Aeadh, ST
network (Bran) e, Jeaeh a
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/believe/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/defeat/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/confuse/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/job/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/spray/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/episode/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/wool/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/data/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/cook/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/network/

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

1357

1358

1359

1360

select

bottom

communicatio

n

scandal

apartment

warning

contest

imagine

language

meeting
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(fars¥wor) Tafa, fasiy w9 @ gor ma
(o) 1T, == T

(friwroT) Ter e, sifaw
(i) Forren e, aat

(&=1) Hare, §9R

(GEIEERECI

(=) Smam, e

(faiwon) (adjective) (FM) (noun) Tara-t & are,
Gdeh T ATAT AT, T AT

(i) wforitfian, fare
(o) ferame e, gAY &T
(feha) shegaT aheT, ST

(=) TS, HelTg okt HTEIH

(G=1) Sk, e
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/select/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/bottom/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/communication/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/communication/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/scandal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/apartment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/warning/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/contest/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/imagine/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/language/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/meeting/

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

concept

novel

<

quit

option

equal

difficulty

nervous
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(farron) sregee, e
(¥f) v nfh, e

(w) foeR, emRom

() (fariwoT) Iu=am, <ieft STt @, s, sifgda

(=) wal, smmaror

(fomam) @epmT, fum

(foma) SteT, @mT=T

(d=m) fepe, gama

(fonam) ferehed g, =0 e

(far<ieroT) gHH, SRIeR

(Tr=T) TETET, SRIER

(=) fsTs, T

(foram) SR 21, SIIE e

(fariwor) fRifad, germar gsm
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https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/chief/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/concept/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/novel/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/veil/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/quit/
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